LP PHOT 02
A B
C D
LP
LP SG
 G
-2
0

Weight:	 0.90 Kg
Dimensions:	 fig. 4
ORDERING CODES
LP PHOT 02: Photometric probe for outdoor Illuminance measurements (0÷150klux), CIE
photopic filter, diffuser for cosine correction, complete with LP SP1 protection and silica
gel cartridge, bubble level, flying 4-pole M12 plug and Calibration Report. Cable has to
be ordered separately.
LP PHOT 02AC: Photometric probe for outdoor Illuminance measurements (0÷150klux), CIE
photopic filter, diffuser for cosine correction. 4÷20mA output, integrated transmitter
amplifier. Power supply 10…30Vdc.   complete with LP SP1 protection and silica gel car-
tridge, bubble level, flying 4-pole M12 plug and Calibration Report. 5m or 10m cables
with connectors available on request.
LP PHOT 02AV: Photometric probe for outdoor Illuminance measurements (0÷150klux),
CIE photopic filter, diffuser for cosine correction. 0÷1Vdc, 0÷5Vdc, 0÷10Vdc output,
integrated transmitter amplifier. Power supply 10…30Vdc (15..30Vdc for 0…10Vdc
output).  Complete with LP SP1 protection and silica gel cartridge, bubble level, flying
4-pole M12 plug and Calibration Report. 5m or 10m cables with connectors available
on request.
LP S1: Mounting kit for LP PHOT 02: bracket for attachment to a mast, including fasteners
and levelling screws.
LP SP1: UV resistant plastic shade disk (BASF LURAN S777K).
LP SG: Desiccant sachet with silica gel crystals, complete with inner O-ring and cap.
LP G: Packet with 5 silica gel spare cartridge.
CPM12 AA4.5:  4-pole UV resistant cable L=5 m. For the instruments  LP PHOT 02, LP PHOT
02AC, LP PHOT 02AV.
CPM12 AA4.10:  4-pole UV resistant cable L=10 m. For the instruments  LP PHOT 02, LP PHOT
02AC, LP PHOT 02AV.
Configurable amplifiers and converters
HD978TR3: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 4÷20mA (20÷4mA) output.
	 Input measuring range –10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV. Two DIN module (35mm)
for rail attachment. Minimum measuring range 2mV. Configurable with HD 778 TCAL.
HD978TR4: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 0÷10 (10÷0Vdc) output.
	 Input measuring range –10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV. Two DIN module (35mm)
for rail attachment. Minimum measuring range 2mV. Configurable with HD 778 TCAL.
HD978TR5: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 4÷20mA (20÷4mA) output.
	 Input measuring range –10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
	 Minimum measuring range 2mV. Configurable with HD 778 TCAL. For wall mount-
ing.
HD978TR6: Configurable signal converter amplifier with 0÷10 (10÷0Vdc) output.
	 Input measuring range –10..+60mV. Default setting 0÷20mV.
	 Minimum measuring range 2mV. Configurable with HD 778 TCAL. For wall mount-
ing.
HD 778 TCAL: Power generator in the range –60mv…+60mV, regulated by PC through